
Agenda Item Nos. VI-VII Facilities Committee Meeting 9/12/18 

 

 

Review and Discuss Proposed Third Amendment to  

Lease Agreement Between Galveston College and McCoy Corporation 

 

 

The Board Facilities Committee will review and discuss the following proposed third 

amendment to the September 26, 2012 lease agreement between Galveston College and McCoy 

Corporation.  The lease is on Building 4 at the Applied Technology Center (ATC).  The 

amendment as proposed would extend the lease agreement to September 30, 2020, for the same 

monthly base rent amount of $2,000.  Following discussion, the Facilities Committee will 

determine a recommendation to the Board of Regents regarding this amendment which extends 

the lease agreement with McCoy Corporation. 

 

 


